IN
D
U
ST
R
IA
L
 P

8
9
Ordering Information:
How To Order:
EXAMPLE AMB-5411 T T
Series
AMB-541 Series includes:
14” TFT Color LCD, Metal bezel
250W Universal 85-256 VAC power supply
4.3+ GB HDD
3.5”  1.44MB FDD
32 MB RAM
5 slot backplane ISA/PCI Accepts full size cards.
366 MHz Celeron CPU SBC
VGA driver card
Windows 98 installed
Display Type
T = 14" XGA color TFT LCD display
Options
T = Touchscreen
12V = 12 VDC, 160W power supply
24V = 24 VDC, 250W power supply
64M = Memory expanded to 64MB
128M = Memory expanded to 128MB
INTCD = Internal CDROM drive
400MHZ = 400 MHz Celeron CPU
NTW = Windows NT 4.0 Workstation installed
NTS = Windows NT 4.0 Server (5 lic.) installed
ILINK = Infilink Software installed as an option
Dimensions: